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David Huss

From: TOMMY VICTORY [tvictory1955@bellsouth.net]
Sent: Monday, May 23, 2011 11:36 AM
To: David Huss
Subject: Re: Policy {Spam?}

This may be too detailed and include things you do not need.  This is what I can think of from the athletic 
standpoint.  Sure Linda and Craig has more from the school standpoint. 
  
Tommy 
  
4-$1000.00 Scholarships the Quarterback Club gave Saturday 
Crop Production--5 loads of Fertilizers for all Athletic Fields 
Co-Op--Fertilizers for Athletic Fields 
James Albright--Donated much labor to build Hillcrest Softball Field, paid him 2000.00 but did approx. 5000.00 
in labor 
Bob Montgomery--Chemicals and sprayer to spray all Athletic Fields several time a year. 
Obion Grain--Chemicals 
James Albright use of trencher to install sprinkler system on softball field (June 2011) yet to be done. 
Dickie Freeman--Use of sod cutter for several day to cut sod on baseball and softball fields. 
Woodman of the World (Andy & Jimmy Kendall)--several American Flags for our school and Athletic Fields 
Gibson County Electric (Trent Cary and Mac McMackin)--Use of auger truck to set endzone clocks 
Quarterback Club--Labor to Paint Football Game Field 
Sherwin-Williams--Paint to paint fields.  Bought some, some donated 
Coke--Drinks for events 
E W James & Son--Band Super 
First Baptist Church--Use of Sound Equipment (Graduation) 
First Baptist Church--Use of grounds for Boston Butt Cook 
First Baptist Church--Table and Chair use for events 
Numerous people had donated time and grills for Softball/Football Boston Butt Cook 
Softball Parents--Cakes and Pies for Bake Sale 
Wayne Storey--Tractor for Field work 
First Choice Rental--TRVs for Graduation, Football Scrimmage 
Wyndridge Golf Couse--Field Equipment 
Sid Chappell--Backhoe labor 
  
 
  
 

From: David Huss <dhuss@k12tn.net> 
To: Dennis Buckelew <buckelewd1@k12tn.net>; Don Capps <dcapps@k12tn.net>; Elise Braswell 
<braswelle@k12tn.net>; Keith Frazier <frazierk2@k12tn.net>; Linda Crigger <lcrigger@k12tn.net>; Melinda McCullough 
<mcculloughm@k12tn.net>; Russ Davis <davisr9@k12tn.net>; Sheila Stone <stones1@k12tn.net>; Craig Rogers 
<rogersc@k12tn.net>; Josh Nance <jtaftn@me.com>; Mary Coleman <colemanm7@k12tn.net>; Patresa Rogers 
<rogersp3@k12tn.net>; Regina Patterson <pattersor3@k12tn.net>; Richard Tant <tantr@k12tn.net>; Tommy Victory 
<tvictory1955@bellsouth.net> 
Cc: Diane Terry <terryd@k12tn.net> 
Sent: Mon, May 23, 2011 10:28:52 AM 
Subject: Policy 

The Board policy states, “A list of supplies and equipment which have been contributed shall be reported to the 
Board by the director of schools' office annually.” 
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David W. Huss 
Director of Schools 
Obion County School System 
316 South Third Street 
Union City, TN 38261 
Phone: (731) 885-9743 
Fax: (731) 885-4902 
Email: dhuss@k12tn.net 
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